BENAVIDEZ LAW GROUP, P.C.

AN ARIZONA LAW FIRM

Invoice submitted to:

Tanque Verde Valley Fire District
Bruce Small, Clerk of the Board

8987 E. Tanque Verde Rd, #309-175
Tucson, AZ 85749

Invoice Date: June 01, 2016
Payment Due Date:  Upon Receipt
Invoice #: 64558

Fees:

5/2/2016 TAB Correspondence concerning board agenda language.

5/25/2016 TAB Review statute; correspondence concerning annexation
petition.

Total Fees:
Previous balance:

5/20/2016 Payment - thank you

Total payments and adjustments

Balance due

Hrs/Rate Amount
0.30
150.00/hr
0.30
150.00/hr
0.60 $90.00
$405.00
($405.00)
(5405.00)
$90.00

For your convenience, we accept debit cards as well as Visa, Mastercard, Discovercard and American

Express. Please call to make payment arrangements. Thank you.
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7400 N. ORACLE ROAD, SUITE 143, TUCSON, ARIZONA, 85704

PHONE: (520) 623-1461 FAX: (520) 293-2793

WEBSITE: WWW.BENAVIDEZLAW.COM
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