BENAVIDEZ LAW GROUP, P.C. AN ARIZONA LAW FIRM

Invoice submitted to:

Tanque Verde Valley Fire District

Bruce Small, Clerk of the Board 8987 E. Tanque Verde Rd, #309-175 Tucson, AZ 85749

Invoice Date:

June 01, 2016

Payment Due Date:

Upon Receipt

Invoice #:

64558

Fees:

			Hrs/Rate	Amount
5/2/2016 T	ГАВ	Correspondence concerning board agenda language.	0.30 150.00/hr	
5/25/2016 T		Review statute; correspondence concerning annexation petition.	0.30 150.00/hr	
Total Fees: Previous balance:		0.60	\$90.00 \$405.00	
5/20/2016 Payment - thank you				(\$405.00)
Total payments and adjustments				(\$405.00)
Balance due			_	\$90.00

For your convenience, we accept debit cards as well as Visa, Mastercard, Discovercard and American Express. Please call to make payment arrangements. Thank you.

Pd# 343 2016